PRO-2 Rear End Exploded View

M4 x 12 Sefscrew '

ltem # Part Number Part Name
A 6062-00 ProTrac Suspension Kit
Al 6062-02 Replacment Rear Arms
A2 6062-04 Replacement Rear Shock Tower
A3 6062-05 Replacement Rear Hub Carriers
\\ MEXTABRES Ad 6062-06 Replacement Camber Links
M3 x 8 SHCS B 6063-01 Power Stroke Rear Shocks
(p) BI 6063-05 Shock Mounting Hardware

C 6070-00 Front & Rear Body Mount Kit

C1 6070-01 Body Mount Replacment Plastic

c2 6070-02 Body Mount Replacement Caps

D 6092-14 Rear Bumper

E 6096-00 PRO-2 Hinge Pin Set

F 6098-00 Rear Clamping Hexes

G 6099-00 PRO-2 Axle Kit

Gl 6099-10 Replacement Qutdrives

H 6100-00 4mm Serrated Wheel Nuts

| 6102-00 Pivot Ball & Rod End Set

M3 x 14 BHCS
Blockade SC Tires Mounted on Black F-11

J 1183-25 ProTrac Wheels

!
M3 x 16 BHCS

LAl ia 977 7=

RACING TO BRING YOU THE BEST!



